
Collègues retenus pour participer aux stages de formation continue 

Loury Guylaine 

Duval Marie Pierre  

Cordonnier Annick 

Geoffroy Isabelle 

Travaillot Christine 

Chatrenet Fabienne 

Villeret Nadine 

Baud Stéphanie 

Crouzet Fanny 

Berthet Tissot Anne 

Parent Laurence 

Joumier Katia 

Albouy Véronique 

Geley Gauthier M-Line 

Renault Carole 

 

LANGAGE MS/GS 

PSYCHOLOGUES SCOLAIRES  

Lallemand Frédérique 

Faivre-Huyghe Marie-

Laure 

Schneider Florence 

Terrier Alexandra 

Jeunet Françoise 

Laforest Martine 

Fels Esther 

Cretin Laurence 

Viry Anne -Laure 

Desbiez-Piat Isabelle 

Vuillermoz Delphine 

Reverchon-Vincent Agnès 

David Aube 

Ripart Sylvie 

Royer Caroline 

Maire Aline 

Tinguely Elodie 

Chaillet Maryline 

Michaud Estelle 

Nouyrigat Clotilde 

Rivier Séverine 

Blin Sophie 

Etienne Amandine 

Bonfill Caroline 

Croiserat-Thomas M. 

Labonde Lyvia 

Azzi Aurélie 

Favrel Violaine 

Borgeot Didier 

Simard Fabienne 

Guyon Nathalie 

Velard– Gentet Brigitte 

Simard Emmanuel 

Leroy Anne-Laure 

Jacquemin Emmanuelle 

Pinon Carine 

Knoepfli Sylvie 

Myotte-Duquet Karine 

Frigiolini Lionel 

Hélard Valérie 

Menoud Aurélie 

Acerbis Stéphanie 

LIRE ET ECRIRE AU CYCLE 2   

PARCOURS ARTISTIQUE ET CULTUREL  

MATERNELLE  ENJEUX DE LA 1ère SCOLARISATION  

Violet Françoise 

Menon Catherine 

Courdier Catherine 

Puthet Jocelyne 

Cart Ghislaine 

Revel Nathalie 

Boulet Isabelle 

Vuaille Patricia 

Perrotin Patricia 

Argiento Murielle 

Buzer Carine 

Bouriaux Stéphanie 

Ganneval Patricia 

Later Cécile 

Gaudillat Bruno 

 

ÉDUCATION CRITIQUE AU NUMÉRIQUE 

Brayard Laurent 

Oysel Séverine 

Jeannerod Bertrand 

Vignon Evelyne 

Aply Anne-Sophie 

Cretin Laurent 

Louvat Christophe 

Pinon Carine 

Viallard Stéphanie 

Hélard Valérie 

Suescun Philippe 

Girod Frédéric 

Feuvrier Stéphane 

Menon Jean-Claude 

Pennors Marie-Christine 

FORMATION CONTINUE DIRECTEURS 

Menon Jean-Claude 

Link nathalie 

Ecoiffier Christine 

Fagot Christel 

Foulon Anne 

Morel Laurent 

Rysz Sonia 

Kapala Séverine 

Elbachir david 

Loury Guylaine 

Duval Marie-Pierre 

Magnien Catherine 

Sarrand Françoise 

Georgeault Cécile 

Parent Hervé 

Dupont Sonia 

ACCOMPAGNER LA PREPARATION DU C2I2E  

Dehors Nelly 

Derudet Annie 

Mermet David 

LISTE APTITUDE DIRECTEURS 2015 

Gremion Olivier 

Taubaty Raphaël 

Lizee Sandrine 

Ducreux Philippe 

PREPARATION A L’EPREUVE DU CAFIPEMF 
Schneider Evelyne 

Bourdon Marc 

Girod Cécile 

Touyard Karine 

Petitjean Emilie 

Boulet Isabelle 

Despres Richard 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Collègues retenus pour participer aux stages de formation continue 

Meheut Thierry 

Jouvenceau Katia 

Vernier Laurence 

Chaneaux Christine 

Tamborini Valérie 

Bigeon Lydie 

Bonnard Violaine 

Remandet Christophe 

Capron Céline 

Ripart Sylvie 

Foulon Anne  

Knoepfli Sylvie 

Blin Sophie 

Azzi Aurélie 

Doridot Fabienne 

Royer Aurélie 

Bonfill Caroline 

Dehors Nelly 

Etienne Amandine 

Labonde Lyvia 

ENTRER DANS L’ENSEIGNEMENT DE L’ANGLAIS CYCLE 2 

MATHS AU CYCLE 2 

Fontana Agnès 

Vincent Sandrine 

Chevrot Anouk 

Faivre Nathalie 

Pernet Roseline 

Chataignier Patricia 

Maire Aline 

Royer Aurélie 

Michaud Estelle 

Nouyrigat Clotilde 

Rivier Séverine 

Scotto d’Apollonia A 

Etienne Amandine 

Bonfill Caroline 

Labonde Lyvia 

CODAGE INFORMATIQUE 

Defarge Frédéric  

Sarrand Françoise 

Sénéchal Alice 

Parent Hervé 

Clément Mickaël 

Suescun Phillipe 

Despres Richard 

Denidet Sophie  

Vouillot Fanny 

Feuvrier Stéphane 

Pennors Marie-Christine 

Morel Laurent 

Jeannerod Bertrand 

Cretin Laurent 

Borgeot Didier 

FORMATION PREMIERS SECOURS 

Millotte Nelly 

Demont Emmanuelle 

Rufenacht Frédérique 

Pennors M. Christine 

Monneret Edith 

Szczurek Catherine 

Magnin Annick 

Maitrejean Anne 

Primas Pascale 

Bois Maryjane 

Boudat Cécile 

Gerber Sophie 

Fumey Isabelle 

Mathey Sylvie 

Derudet Annie 

Cousson Mallorie 

Bailly Thierry 

Vermot Petit Outheni S. 

Dalloz cécile 

Venet sandrine 

Jannet Yolande 

Royer Aurélie 

Troncin Thiphaine 

Viallard Stéphanie 

Rochet Aurélie 

Rodot Marina 

Cuche Stéphanie 

Breniaux Stéphanie 

Girod Frédéric 

Cart Ghislaine 

Cordonnier Annick 

Defarge Fredéric  

Velard Gentet Brigitte 

Later Cécile 

Sarrand Françoise 

Chaneaux Christine 

Faivre Marie 

Alixant Cécile 

Mareschal Anne Cécile 

Frigiolini Lionel 

Chaillet Maryline 

Acerbis Stéphanie 

Tanière Alexia 

Petitjean Emilie 

Vignon Evelyne 

Vouillot Fanny 

Cuinet Renard Valérie 

 

FAIRE VIVRE LES VALEURS REPUBLICAINES C1 

Jarrot Mermet Laetitia 

Millotte Nelly 

Courdier Catherine 

Travaillot Christine 

Chatrenet Fabienne 

Villeret Nadine 

Magnin Annick 

Perrotin Patricia 

Buzer Carine 

Lachal Laurence 

Geley Gauthier M.Line 

Cousson Mallorie 

Poux Berthe A.F 

Etignard Fabienne 

FAIRE VIVRE LES VALEURS REPUBLICAINES C2 

Dehors Nelly 

Racle Isabelle 

Caquard Régis 

Vaisse Carinne 

Febvre Olivier 

Cuinet Renard valérie 

Menon Jean-Claude 

Ecoiffier Christine 

Derudet Annie 

Jacquemin Emmanuelle 

Vincent Sandrine 

Chevrot Anouk 

Rochet Aurélie 

Caussanel Alice 

Maire Aline 

FAIRE VIVRE LES VALEURS REPUBLICAINES C3 

Louvat Christophe 

Jacquot Elise 

De Pasqualin Aude 

Geoffroy Magali 

Bernard Stéphane 

Mareschal Anne-Cécile 

Viret Eric 

Mary Marie-Hélène 

Tanière Alexia 

Menin Catherine 

Duraffourd Karine 

Scotto d’Apollonia A. 

Caussanelle Alice 

Borgeot Didier 

Fontana Agnès 

 


